
143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1412141430696

1412141430697

1412141430698

1412141430699

1412141430700

1412141430701

1412141431212

GORAV

BALJINDER SINGH

JYOTI DEVI

ROHIT DHAWAN

MANPREET SINGH

ASHISH VERMA

AJAY SHARMA
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386
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/50 /

/ /196

/43 /

/ /215

/52 /

/ /184

/42 /

/ /222

/40 /

/ /183

/50 /

/ /181

/52 /

/ /220

Status

/18 /

/ /95

/18 /

/ /96

/17 /

/ /97

/18 /

/ /98

/17 /

/ /96

/18 /

/ /95

/18 /

/ /96



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1414131430936

1414131430937

9914131430235

PUSPINDER KUMAR VERMA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH 356

14311 14312

14314 14315

14311 14312

14314 14315

14311 14312

14314 14315

Registration No Name

R E

P R

R E

P P

O E

E P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name::

/10 /

/35 /150

/11 /

/36 /185

/55 /

/ /187

Status

/19 /

/ /95

/18 /

/ /90

/19 /

/ /95



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1421141431157 ARVINDER SINGH 14311 14312

14314 14315

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/29 /

/31 /182

Status

/17 /

/ /75



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1441111430734

1441111430735

1441111430736

1441111430737

1441111430738

JASWINDER KAUR

SUKHDEEP SINGH

JAGJIWAN SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

BALVEER RAM

352

382

378

393

379

14311 14312

14314 14315

14311 14312

14314 14315

14311 14312

14314 14315
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATHINDAInstitute Name::

/40 /

/30 /185

/49 /

/31 /197

/42 /

/31 /200

/44 /

/34 /210

/40 /

/32 /200

Status

/15 /

/ /82

/17 /

/ /88

/17 /

/ /88

/18 /

/ /87

/18 /

/ /89



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1242111432313 SUKHVINDER KAUR 14311 14312

14314 14315

Registration No Name

O T

O O

RL

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

) )

) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name::

/59 /

/25 /190

Status

/16 /

/ /80



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1399991432173

1399991432174

1499991430036

1499991430037

1499991430038

1499991430039

1499991430040

1499991430739

1499991430740

1499991430741

1499991430742

1499991430743

1499991430744

1499991430745

1499991430746

1499991430747

1499991430748

MANPREET KAUR

BALWINDER SINGH

HARJIT KAUR

SONY RANI

GURPREET KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

MEENA RANI

MAMTA

RUPINDER KAUR

SARITA GUPTA

RIMPI KUMARI

TARJINDER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

DEEPAK CHAUHAN

MANJINDER KAUR

PREETI

383
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408
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346
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DIRECTORATE,TECH.EDU. & INDL. TRG. , CHANDIGARHInstitute Name::

/ /

/ /

/40 /

/ /230

/56 /24

/37 /205

/50 /28

/37 /182

/40 /29

/33 /207

/53 /30

/40 /205

/50 /31

/40 /200

/54 /

/ /189

/41 /

/ /215

/26 /

/ /192

/30 /

/ /203

/43 /

/ /194

/11 /

/ /181

/15 /

/ /185

/62 /

/ /194

/61 /

/ /198

/79 /

/ /193

Status

/ /

/ /

/18 /

/ /95

/17 /9

/ /87

/18 /8

/ /85

/18 /9

/ /96

/18 /9

/ /95

/19 /9
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/18 /

/ /85

/18 /
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/18 /

/ /87

/18 /

/ /85

/16 /

/ /80
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/ /88
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/18 /

/ /90

/17 /

/ /95

/17 /

/ /95



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

630Max Marks:

1499991430749

1499991430750

1499991430751

1499991430752

1499991430753

1499991430754

MANPREET KAUR

KARAN SINGH

MANPREET KAUR

ANKIT PAL

JAGDEEP KAUR

KAMALJEET KAUR

369

405
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343
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

DIRECTORATE,TECH.EDU. & INDL. TRG. , CHANDIGARHInstitute Name::

/63 /

/ /188

/70 /

/ /218

/45 /

/ /199

/40 /

/ /203

/40 /

/ /186

/44 /

/ /196

/19 /

/ /99

/19 /

/ /98

/19 /

/ /98

/18 /

/ /90

/19 /

/ /99

/17 /

/ /86


